
Pos
1
2
3
4
5

No.
46
7
28
42
117

Name
Dejan OPET
Jurica CEBOVIĆ
Anže MLAKAR
Tomislav OSTOIĆ
Marin GROS

Nat

CRO

CRO

SLO

CRO

CRO

FMN

HMS

HMS

FMI

HMS

HMS

Club

MK Istra Poreč

MK Istra Poreč

Aneip olos

MK Zlatar Bistrica

MCK Nova Rača

Motorcycle

Yamaha

Yamaha

Honda

KTM

KTM SXF450

Laps
31
31
31
30
29

Total Tm
16:18.686
16:20.869
16:37.067
16:49.236
16:39.388

Diff

2.183
18.381
1 Lap

2 Laps

Best Tm
30.044
30.902
30.276
32.218
32.810

Points
25
22
20
18
16

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.183

Avg. Speed

85,523

Best Lap Tm

30.044

Best Spd

89,868

Best Lap by

46 - Dejan OPET

Printed: 25.8.2013. 16:11:26

Predsjednik žirija AA: Slavko ŠAUER

Predsjednik žirija PH SM: Jadranko DIKA

Predsjednik žirija PH Oldtimer: Damir TURNIŠKI

Direktor utrke: Željko MURAR

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing

NOVA RAČA - IMN:23/185; M-10-04; M-12-01
SUPERMOTO

1. Utrka - ALPE ADRIA

Race (15 min + 2 laps) started at 15:53:15

Nora Centar 0,750 Km

25.8.2013. 15:15


